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Year PV	
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PV	
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FiT
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FiT	
  
revenue

Electr
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FiT	
  +	
  savings O&M	
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Cost	
  of	
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Cash	
  flow
Cum	
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flow
PV	
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Simple
ROI

[%] [%] [kWh/year] [£/kWh] [£/kWh] [£] [£/kWh] [£] [£] [£] [£] [£] [£] [£] [£] [%]

0 £0 -­‐£38,000 -­‐£38,000 £0
1 100.0% 100.0% 25,000 £0.13 £0.05 £3,820 £0.10 £2,500 £6,320 £0 £0 £0 £6,320 -­‐£31,680 £6,320 -­‐83%
2 99.3% 99.9% 24,800 £0.13 £0.05 £3,918 £0.11 £2,703 £6,622 £0 £0 £0 £6,622 -­‐£25,058 £13,005 -­‐66%

3 98.6% 99.8% 24,602 £0.14 £0.05 £4,019 £0.12 £2,923 £6,942 £0 £0 £0 £6,942 -­‐£18,116 £20,077 -­‐48%

4 97.9% 99.7% 24,405 £0.14 £0.05 £4,123 £0.13 £3,161 £7,283 £0 £0 £0 £7,283 -­‐£10,833 £27,561 -­‐29%
5 97.2% 99.6% 24,210 £0.15 £0.05 £4,229 £0.14 £3,417 £7,646 £0 £0 £0 £7,646 -­‐£3,187 £35,483 -­‐8%
6 96.5% 99.5% 24,017 £0.15 £0.05 £4,338 £0.15 £3,695 £8,033 £0 £0 £0 £8,033 £4,846 £43,870 13%
7 95.9% 99.4% 23,825 £0.16 £0.05 £4,449 £0.17 £3,996 £8,445 £0 £0 £0 £8,445 £13,290 £52,754 35%

8 95.2% 99.3% 23,634 £0.16 £0.06 £4,564 £0.18 £4,320 £8,884 £0 £0 £0 £8,884 £22,175 £62,165 58%

9 94.5% 99.2% 23,445 £0.17 £0.06 £4,681 £0.20 £4,672 £9,353 £0 £0 £0 £9,353 £31,527 £72,140 83%

10 93.9% 99.1% 23,258 £0.18 £0.06 £4,802 £0.22 £5,051 £9,853 £0 £0 £0 £9,853 £41,380 £82,714 109%
11 93.2% 99.0% 23,072 £0.18 £0.06 £4,925 £0.24 £5,462 £10,387 £0 £0 £0 £10,387 £51,767 £93,928 136%
12 92.6% 98.9% 22,888 £0.19 £0.07 £5,052 £0.26 £5,906 £10,958 £0 £0 £0 £10,958 £62,725 £105,825 165%

13 91.9% 98.8% 22,705 £0.19 £0.07 £5,182 £0.28 £6,386 £11,568 £0 £0 £0 £11,568 £74,293 £118,452 196%
14 91.3% 98.7% 22,523 £0.20 £0.07 £5,315 £0.31 £6,905 £12,220 £0 £0 £0 £12,220 £86,514 £131,856 228%
15 90.6% 98.6% 22,343 £0.21 £0.07 £5,452 £0.33 £7,467 £12,919 £0 £0 £0 £12,919 £99,432 £146,094 262%
16 90.0% 98.5% 22,165 £0.22 £0.07 £5,592 £0.36 £8,073 £13,666 £0 £0 £0 £13,666 £113,098 £161,220 298%
17 89.4% 98.4% 21,987 £0.22 £0.08 £5,736 £0.40 £8,730 £14,466 £0 £0 £0 £14,466 £127,564 £177,298 336%
18 88.7% 98.3% 21,812 £0.23 £0.08 £5,884 £0.43 £9,439 £15,323 £0 £0 £0 £15,323 £142,887 £194,395 376%
19 88.1% 98.2% 21,637 £0.24 £0.08 £6,035 £0.47 £10,207 £16,242 £0 £0 £0 £16,242 £159,129 £212,580 419%
20 87.5% 98.1% 21,464 £0.25 £0.08 £6,191 £0.51 £11,036 £17,227 £0 £0 £0 £17,227 £176,356 £231,933 464%
21 86.9% 98.0% 21,293 £0.00 £0.00 £0 £0.56 £11,933 £11,933 £0 £0 £0 £11,933 £188,289 £246,186 495%
22 86.3% 97.9% 21,123 £0.00 £0.00 £0 £0.61 £12,903 £12,903 £0 £0 £0 £12,903 £201,193 £261,551 529%
23 85.7% 97.8% 20,954 £0.00 £0.00 £0 £0.67 £13,952 £13,952 £0 £0 £0 £13,952 £215,145 £278,119 566%

24 85.1% 97.7% 20,786 £0.00 £0.00 £0 £0.73 £15,086 £15,086 £0 £0 £0 £15,086 £230,232 £295,987 606%
25 84.5% 97.6% 20,620 £0.00 £0.00 £0 £0.79 £16,313 £16,313 £0 £0 £0 £16,313 £246,544 £315,260 649%

INVESTMENT	
  ANALYSIS



RESULTS

PBT 5.4 years Future	
  Value £	
  315,260 Avg	
  generation 22743 kWh/year
ARR 30.0	
  % Overall	
  ROI 730% Total	
  generation 569 MWh
IRR 21.1	
  % Net	
  B/C	
  ratio 6.5 Total	
  CO2	
  savings 300 tonnes
AERR 8.8	
  %
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